WINE LIST

125ml/375ml/bottle

SPARKLING
Prosecco di Conegliano Valdobbiadene Spumante ‘18, AA Bellenda
PN19 Pet Nat, Tillingham

Brut Réserve NV, Charles Heidseick

Eclats de Meuliere Brut Nature NV, Jeaunaux-Robin

Réserve NV, Béréche & Fils

Rosé de Meunier NV, Laherte Fréres

Blanc de Blancs NV, Charles Heidseick

Rosé Réserve NV, Charles Heidseick

Brut Millesime ‘12, Charles Heidseick

Grand Cru ‘Mineral’ ‘14, Agrapart & Fils

Veneto, Italy
East Sussex, UK

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Champagne, France

8.5/49
9/52
13/78
14/82
100
100
20/118
145
180
200

125ml/375ml/bottle

WHITE

Settembre ‘19 (Catarratto), Ciello

Blanco ‘19 (Viura), Gran Cerdo

Griner Veltliner ‘19, Wimmer

Vinho Verde Quinta da Sanjoanne ‘18 (Avesso/Loureiro), Casa de Cello
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo ‘18, Tenuta Terraviva

Cétes Catalanes ‘19 (Vermentino/Macabeau), Cathartic Wines
Horsmonden Dry White ‘18 (Bacchus/Ortega), Davenport Vineyards
Les Grandes Hermines ‘19 (Chenin), Nicolas Reau

O Rosal (Albarino/Caino Blanco) ‘20, Terras Gauda

Perella (Fiano) ‘12, Viticoltori de Conciliis

Aligoté ‘19, Sylvain Pataille

Cétes Catelanes ‘Calcinaires’ (Macabeau/Chard/Verment.) ‘19, Domaine Gauby
Univers (Palomino) ‘18, Muchada-Leclapart

Hautes-Cétes de Beaune (Pinot Blanc) ‘17, Jean-Claude Rateau

Pinot Blanc ‘17, Achillee

Fontanasanta (Manzoni Bianco) ‘19, Foradori

Chablis La Céte d'Or (Chardonnay) ‘18, Yannick Cadiou

Riesling Oberhagel par Nahur ‘16, Domaine Bohn

Melon & Queue Rouge Arbois ‘Cuvée des Docteurs’ ‘18, Lucien Aviet
Bourgogne Blanc ‘La Tuféra’ ‘18 (Chardonnay), Ettiene Sauzet

Chignin Bergeron ‘Les Filles” ‘15 (Roussanne), Giles Berlioz

Céte de Beaune ‘18 (Chardonnay), AMI

Marsannay ‘18 (Chardonnay) , Sylvain Pataille

Pouilly-Fuisse ‘14, Maison Valette

Chassagne Montrachet ‘Les Chaumes Village’ ‘18 (Chard.), Jean Néel-Gagnard

Sicily, ltaly
Rioja, Spain
Weinland, Austria

Minho/Déo, Portugal

Abruzzo, ltaly
Roussillon, France
East Sussex, UK
Loire, France
Galicia, Spain
Campania, ltaly
Burgundy, France
Roussillon, France
Jerez, Spain
Burgundy, France
Alsace, France
Trentino, ltaly
Burgundy, France
Alsace, France
Jura, France
Burgundy, France
Savoy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

5.5/14/26
29
6.5/18/34
37

38
8/22/38
47

48

52
10/29/54
57

60

60

65

65

66

70

70

70
14/41/77
80

80

90

100

120

Please alert your server to any allergies or dietary requirements. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



WINE LIST

125ml/375ml/bottle

ORANGE

Orange Pression ‘19 (Auxerrois/Pinot Blanc/Gewurz), Les Vins Pirouettes
Soave ‘Magenta’ ‘15 (Garganega/Trebbiano), Filippi

Dinavolino ‘20 (Malavasia/Trebbiano), AA Denavolo

Sivi ‘17 (Pinot Grigio), Dario Princic

Ribolla Gialla ‘10, Gravner

Alsace, France

Veneto, ltaly

8.5/24/46
48

Emilia Romagna, ltaly 52

Fruilli, ltaly
Friuli, ltaly

85
140

125ml/375ml/bottle

ROSE

Réserve de Gassac’ Pays de I'Hérault ‘19 (Grenache/Syrah), Mas de Daumas
Pinot Grigio Ramato ‘18, Specogna

Lunedi (Primitivo) ‘19, Vigneti Tardis

Canaiuvolo ‘19, Monetenidoli

Bandol ‘19 (Mourvedre/Grenache), Tempier

Languedoc, France
Fruili, ltaly
Campania, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly

Provence, France

6/16/29
8/23/44
57
60
80

125ml/375ml/bottle

RED

Settembre ‘19 (Nero d’Avola), Ciello

Camille ‘18 (Malbec), Chateau du Cerdre

Lo Sang del Pais ‘18 (Pais), Domaine du Cros

Angaco ‘19 (Old Vine Carignan), Mas Lou

Beaujolais Village KEG ‘19 (Gamay), Le Grappin

Beck Ink ‘19 (Zweigelt/St.Laurent), Judith Beck

Dolcetto d’Alba ‘19, Massolino

Tinoto ‘18 (Souson/Caifio/Brecello), Sameiras

Saint-Nicolas-de-Bourgueil ‘Les Graviers’ ‘17(Cab. Franc), Domaine du Mortier
Lobo ‘18 (Carmenere), The Wild Vineyard

Palmentino Rosso ‘18 (Nerello Mascalese), Vino di Anna

Martedi ‘19 (Aglianico), Vigneti Tardis

Cétes du Rhéne ‘Terre de Galets’ ‘19 (Syrah/Grenche), Domain Richaud
Cétes Catelanes ‘Calcinaires’ ‘19 (Grenache/Carignan), Domaine Gauby

La Bruja de Rozas ‘19 (Garnacha), Comando G

Morgon ‘17 (Gamay), Domaine Chamonard

Chianti Rufina Riserva ‘Bucerchiale’ ‘15 (Sangiovese) Magnum, Selvapiana
Arbois Cuvée des Docteurs ‘18 (Ploussard), Lucien Aviet

Bourgogne Passetoutgrains L'Exception ‘13 (P. Noir/Gamay), Domaine Lafarge
Vi d’Altura Priorat Tinto ‘17 (Garnacha), Mas la Mola

Haut-Médoc ‘15 (Cab. Sauv./Merlot/Petit Verdot), Clos du Jaugueyron
Marsannay ‘18 (Pinot Noir), Sylvain Pataille

Carmignano Riserva ‘15 (Sangiovese/Cab.Sauv/Canaioulo), Villa di Treffiano
Beaune ler Cru Les Reversées ‘14 (Pinot Noir), Jean-Claude Rateau

Barolo ‘16 (Nebbiolo), Massolino

Monteverine ‘17 (Sangiovese), Monteverine

Margaux ‘14 (Cab. Sauv./Merlot/Cab. Franc), Clos du Jaugueyron

Beaune Greves Ter Cru ‘11 (Pinot Noir), Domaine Lafarge

Sicily, Italy
Cahors, France
Marcillac, France
Faugeéres, France

Burgundy, France

Burgenland, Austria

Piemonte, ltaly
Galicia, Spain
Loire, France
Villalobos, Chile
Etna, ltaly
Campania, ltaly
Rhéne, France
Roussillon, France
Madrid, Spain
Beaujolais, France
Tuscany, ltaly
Jura, France
Burgundy, France
Priorat, Spain
Bordeaux, France
Burgundy, France
Tuscany, ltaly
Burgundy, France
Piemonte, ltaly
Chianti, ltaly
Bordeaux, France

Burgundy, France

5.5/14/26
29

35
6.5/19/37
7.5/22/39
40

43

44
9/26/49
52

54

57

57

58
10.5/31/59
62
12/33/125
64

66

75
14/41/78
15/43/80
90

100

110

150

155

170

Please alert your server to any allergies or dietary requirements. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



MIXED DRINKS

Market Stall Spritz (on tap) 11 Lemon Leaf Daiquiri 11

Infused gin, ginger ale, prosecco, basil, cucumber White rum, lemon leaf, lemon, maraschino
Paloma (on tap) 10 House On Fire 14

Don julio blanco, pink grapefruit, soda, lime, salt Casamigos Mezcal, cayenne, habanero syrup, lime
Banana Old Fashioned 12 Thalassa 12

Pampero rum, roasted banana, chocolate bitters Gin, aperol, mastiha, pink peppercorn, honey, basil, lime
Verbena Vesper 12 Melon Highball 13

Lemon verbena ketel one vodka, tanqueray 10, martini Pisco, melonade, cantaloupe melon, falernum,
ambrato lemongrass

Saffron Negroni 12 Banzai Mule 12

Gin, cocchi americano, campari, saffron bitters Ketel one vodka, fresh pineapple, ginger, soda
Pefasquito 12 Roasted Peach Bellini 10
Casamigos blanco, lime, benedictine, sage Roasted peach, elderflower, prosecco

DRAUGHT /7 BOTTLED

Guinness 4.1% 379m) 4.9 Portobello Pilsner 4% (33om) 5.5
Birra Moretti 4.6% 379m) 4.9 Portobello Pale Ale 3.8% (330m) 5.5
Lucky Saint Lager .5% 33om) 5.5 Portobello Tropical Crush 4.4%330m)) 5.5
Sassy Cidre s5.5%(330m) 6.5 Small Beer Lager 2.1% 33om) 6
SOFTS

Pomegranate & basil fizz 4.5 Lemongrass iced tea 4.5

Pineapple & ginger switchel 4.5 Virgin mary 5
Peach & jasmine soda 3.5 Lyre’s dry london & tonic 8

Please alert your server to any allergies or dietary requirements. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



